
Qwest Contact Information 
 

Orders –  
nys.orders@qwest.com 

 
Contact Name or department 

Toll-Free: 888-247-1197 
Switched Services – Patty Edelman 

Fax: 732-767-0269 
Email: patricia.edelmann@qwest.com 

 

Sales Engineer 
Dedicated Services – Paul Matsikas 

(860) 404-0546 office 
(860) 490-2890 mobile 

paul.matsikas@qwest.com 
 

Repair / Trouble - 
Contact Name or department – Qwest Repair Service Desk 

Phone Number (toll and toll free if available) - 800-524-5249 
Fax Number - None 

Email address if available - None 
 

Escalation –  
These contacts Handle Installation and Repair 

 
1st Level: Chris Boulbol 

Service Manager 
877-304-6330 

mobile:   603-498-6835 
pager:   6034986835@messaging.sprintpcs.com 

chris.boulbol@qwest.com 
 

2nd Level: Sue Ann Henning 
Support Manager 

402-998-6037 
mobile:  443-838-8792 

sueann.henning@qwest.com 
 

3rd Level: Terry Evans 
Director of Support 

801-575-1033 
mobile:  801-205-2038 

 terry.evans@qwest.com 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Account Team 

Stanley Fusco 
Major Account Executive 

26 E. Devonia Dr. 
Mount Vernon, NY 10552 

Off: 212-282-1095 
Fax:  914-668-8109 
Cell: 914-380-0527 
sfusco@qwest.com 

 
Gerard Healy 

NE Regional Sales Manager  
Qwest Communications, Inc. 

6800 Jericho Tpke. 
Syosset, NY 11791 
Ph:  (516) 712-3002 
Cell: (917) 922-6380 

 gerard.healy@qwest.com 
 

Marjorie Fredd 
Sales Director 

Qwest Communications, Inc. 
Government Education Solutions 

Tel. 612-664-4500 
cell.612-695-7878 

marjorie.fredd@qwest.com 
 

Bradley Petersen 
Sales Reports 

bradley.petersen@qwest.com 
 


	Qwest Contact Information
	Repair / Trouble -


